
EG-PB12-01
12000 mAh power bank

Charge your gear on the go-
Practical built-in flashlight-
Powerfull enough for charging tablets-

GENIE IN CHARGE 

Características

Super powerful 12000 mAh Power bank-
Rechargeable via USB (via PC or optional USB power adapter)-

LED battery status indicator-

Especificaciones

Battery capacity: 12000 mAh, LiON
Power input: 5 V DC, 1.2 A
Power output: 5 V, up to 1.2 A / 5 V, up to 2.1 A
Recharging time: >10 hrs
Dimensions: 150 x 78 x 21 mm (L x W x H)
Net weight: 330 g

CertificadosEmbalaje

Contenido de la caja

Power Bank
Micro-USB charging cable
User manual

Cantidad por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

20
0.017248
7.84
195x110x35 mm
320x220x245 mm
CN
8716309082594
8507500090
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